The smartest and brightest single-chip DLP projector
iD (Pro) R600
The iD (PRO) R600 visualization solution is the right fit
for extensive displaying applications offering advanced
picture-in-picture, SXGA+ and networking functionality.
Based on a robust technology
Photo courtesy Rheinmetall Defense Electronics
High brightness and high resolution,

Shipping weight: max.18.1 kg / 39.8 lbs.
(shipping weight is without lens)
Order information
iD R600 R9010340
iD PRO R600 R9010350
Lamp UHP 250 Watt R9841822
Dual lamp package R9841823
Optional boards (only for iD R600):
SDI input board R9843120
Audio switching & video input board R9843130
iD (PRO) R600 specifications